
FEEL AS GOOD AS YOU LOOK

VIBRANT BEAUTY
SALON

WAXING

THREADING

MANICURES
Vibrant Spa Manicure
Gel Manicure (+$5 removal)
Premium Manicure
Dip Powder Manicure
Lil' Angel Manicure

$17
35
25
40
15




Full Arms
Underarms
Upper or Lower Arms
Full Back
Lower Back
Bikini
Brazilian 
Brazilian Touch-Up
Bump
Chest
Chin
Ears
Eyebrows
Face
Full Legs
Lower Legs
Upper Legs
Lip
Nose
Sideburns
Stomach

$40
20
25
60
35
30
50
40
25
35
12
12
15
45
60
30
35
10
12
10
25

PEDICURES
Vibrant Spa Pedicure
Gel Pedicure
Premium Pedicure*
Premium Jelly Pedicure*
Lil' Angel Pedicure
*Includes 10 min moisture mask

$35
50
50
65
20




Chin
Eyebrow
Forehead
Full Face
Lip
Sideburns

$10
12
10
40

8
10

585 Mass Ave, Boston MA 02118                857-263-7945
For more info, visit us at www.vibrantbeautysalon.com

Follow us on IG
@vibrantbeautysalon

EXTENSIONS
Acrylic Full Set 
Acrylic Refill
Dip Powder Full Set
Gelly Tip Full Set
Gelly Tip Refill
Hard Gel Full Set
Hard Gel Refill
French or simple design on 2
nails included

75+
45+
80+
85+
50+
75+
55+




EXTRAS
Henna Tattoos
Prices start at $20. Full price after
consultation.
The Vibrant Facial
 (30 minute mini facial available
for $30)

$20+ 





60+





PACKAGES / ADD-ONS

VIBRANT BEAUTY
SALON

ADD-ONSCOMBOS & PACKAGES
Mani / Pedi

Vibrant Combo
(Gel mani, spa pedi, eyebrow

threading) *Gel removal +$5

Full Set Combo
(Acrylic Full Set, spa pedi)

Weekly Mani's

5 Pack Brazilian

5 Pack Eyebrow Threading

10 Pack Eyebrow & Lip

Threading

Vibrant Wax Combo
(Brazilian, full legs, full arms,

underarms)

Threading Combo 
(Lip, Chin, Eyebrow)

Wax Combo
(Full legs, full arms, and

underarms)

Brows & Lashes Combo
(Eyebrow threading and tint brows

and lashes)

$50

75






100



60

175

50

150




150






25



110






28

Acrylic Removal*

Callus Treatment

CBD Oil Massage (Mani / Pedi)

Chrome Finish

Nail Designs per Nail

Eyebrow Tinting

Eyelash Curl

Eyelash Tint

French Finish

Gel / Dip Removal* 

Hard Gel Removal*

Paraffin (Mani / Pedi) 
*$5 discount when paired with

any manicure or pedicure

$20

5
15/20

10

3+

10

50

10

10+

10

15



15/20




For more info, visit us at www.vibrantbeautysalon.com
Follow us on IG

@vibrantbeautysalon
585 Mass Ave, Boston MA 02118                857-263-7945



AFTER HOURS / PRIVATE PARTIES / MOBILE
SERVICES

VIBRANT BEAUTY
SALON

PRIVATE PARTIES

AFTER HOURS

Want to gather a few friends to celebrate a special
occasion? We'd love to host your private event! Whether
it's for you and your sweetie, brunch buddies, or a
wedding party we will make it a vibrant experience.  

MOBILE SERVICES

For more info, visit us at www.vibrantbeautysalon.com
Follow us on IG

@vibrantbeautysalon
585 Mass Ave, Boston MA 02118                857-263-7945

Vibrant Spa Mani / Pedi
Gel Mani / Spa Pedi
Gel Mani / Gel Pedi
Dip Mani / Spa Pedi
Acrylic Full Set* 
Acrylic Refill*
Gelly Tips Full Set*
Gelly Tips Refill*
Dip Powder Full Set
Hard Gel Full Set*
Hard Gel Refill*
*Design on 2 nails included

$75
90

110
135+
125+

75+
130+

80+
120+
125+

75+



Contact us for more information and book today!

Services performed 530a-830a and 7p-midnight
Weds - Sunday.

Services provided within a 2 mile radius.

Vibrant Spa Mani / Pedi
Gel Mani / Spa Pedi
Gel Mani / Gel Pedi
Dip Mani / Spa Pedi
Acrylic Full Set* 
Acrylic Refill*
Gelly Tips Full Set*
Gelly Tips Refill*
Dip Powder Full Set
Hard Gel Full Set*
Hard Gel Refill*
*Design on 2 nails included

$175
195
210
200

200+
170+
210+
175+
205+
200+
120+






AFTER HOURS / MOBILE SERVICES
CONTACT FORM

VIBRANT BEAUTY
SALON

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

Email:

Phone:

For more info, visit us at www.vibrantbeautysalon.com
Follow us on IG

@vibrantbeautysalon
585 Mass Ave, Boston MA 02118                857-263-7945

Requested Date and Time:

Number of People in the Party:

Scan here to complete online:


