FEEL AS GOOD AS YOU LOOK

MANICURES		PEDICURES	
Vibrant Spa Manicure	\$17	Vibrant Spa Pedicure	\$35
Gel Manicure (+\$5 removal)	35	Gel Pedicure	50
Premium Manicure	25	Premium Pedicure*	50
Dip Powder Manicure	40	Premium Jelly Pedicure*	65
Lil' Angel Manicure	15	Lil' Angel Pedicure	20
EXTENSIONS		*Includes 10 min moisture mask WAXING	
Acrylic Full Set	75+		0.40
Acrylic Refill	45+	Full Arms	\$40
Dip Powder Full Set	80+	Underarms	20
Gelly Tip Full Set	85+	Upper or Lower Arms	25
Gelly Tip Refill	50+	Full Back	60
Hard Gel Full Set	75+	Lower Back	35
Hard Gel Refill	55+	Bikini	30
French or simple design on 2	au	Brazilian	50
nails included		Brazilian Touch-Up	40
		Bump	25
THREADING		Chest	35
Chin	\$10	Chin	12
Eyebrow	12	Ears	12
Forehead	10	Eyebrows	15
Full Face	40	Face	45
Lip	8	Full Legs	60
Sideburns	10	Lower Legs	30
EXTRAS		Upper Legs	35
Henna Tattoos	\$20+	Lip	10
Prices start at \$20. Full price after		Nose	12
consultation.		Sideburns	10
The Vibrant Facial	60+	Stomach	25
(30 minute mini facial available			
for \$30)			

585 Mass Ave, Boston MA 02118

857-263-7945

Follow us on IG

For more info, visit us at www.vibrantbeautysalon.com

@vibrantbeautysalon

PACKAGES / ADD-ONS

COMBOS & PACKAGES

\$50
75
100
60
175
50
150
-
150
25
110
28

ADD-ONS

Acrylic Removal*	\$20
Callus Treatment	5
CBD Oil Massage (Mani / Pedi)	15/20
Chrome Finish	10
Nail Designs per Nail	3+
Eyebrow Tinting	10
Eyelash Curl	50
Eyelash Tint	10
French Finish	10+
Gel / Dip Removal*	10
Hard Gel Removal*	15
Paraffin (Mani / Pedi)	15/20
*\$5 discount when paired with	
any manicure or pedicure	







and lashes)

AFTER HOURS / PRIVATE PARTIES / MOBILE SERVICES

AFTER HOURS

Services performed 530a-830a and 7p-midnight Weds - Sunday.

Vibrant Spa Mani / Pedi	\$75
Gel Mani / Spa Pedi	90
Gel Mani / Gel Pedi	110
Dip Mani / Spa Pedi	135+
Acrylic Full Set*	125+
Acrylic Refill*	75+
Gelly Tips Full Set*	130+
Gelly Tips Refill*	80+
Dip Powder Full Set	120+
Hard Gel Full Set*	125+
Hard Gel Refill*	75+
*Design on 2 nails included	A 1 1 4

MOBILE SERVICES

Services provided within a 2 mile radius.

Vibrant Spa Mani / Pedi	\$175
Gel Mani / Spa Pedi	195
Gel Mani / Gel Pedi	210
Dip Mani / Spa Pedi	200
Acrylic Full Set*	200+
Acrylic Refill*	170+
Gelly Tips Full Set*	210+
Gelly Tips Refill*	175+
Dip Powder Full Set	205+
Hard Gel Full Set*	200+
Hard Gel Refill*	120+
*Design on 2 nails included	

Contact us for more information and book today!

PRIVATE PARTIES

Want to gather a few friends to celebrate a special occasion? We'd love to host your private event! Whether it's for you and your sweetie, brunch buddies, or a wedding party we will make it a *vibrant* experience.



857-263-7945

AFTER HOURS / MOBILE SERVICES
CONTACT FORM

Scan here to complete online:

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

Email:

Beauty Salon

Phone:

Requested Date and Time:

Number of People in the Party:

For more info, visit us at www.vibrantbeautysalon.com